
 

Leamington Community Primary School 

SEND Profile January 2022 

 Children on 

SEN 

Register 

Children on 

SEN 

Support 

Children 

with an 

EHC Plan 

Boys on 

SEN 

Support 

Boys with 

an EHC 

Plan 

Girls on 

SEN 

Support 

Girls with 

an EHC 

Plan 

Leamington 168/469 

35.8% 

 

154/469 

32.8% 

14/469 

3% 

94/240 

39.2% 

8/240 

3.3% 

60/229 

26.2% 

6/229 

2.6% 

National 

Average 

 

 12.1% 3.3%     

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Nursery 4/48 

8.3% 

 

4/48 

8.3% 

0 

0% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Reception 21/63 

33.3% 

16/63 

25.4% 

 

5/63 

7.9% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 1 23/58 

39.7% 

 

22/58 

37.9% 

1 

1.7% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 2 21/62 

33.9% 

 

19/62 

30.6% 

2/62 

3.2% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 3 25/57 

43.9% 

 

23/57 

40.4% 

2/57 

3.5% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 4 24/60 

40% 

 

24/60 

40% 

0 

0% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 5 21/60 

35% 

 

19/60 

31.7% 

2/60 

3.3% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 6 29/61 

47.5% 

 

27/61 

44.3% 

2/61 

3% 

 

 

 

 



 

Primary Type of Need 

 

Primary Need SEN Support EHCP 

Specific Learning Difficulty 

 

8 

4.5% 

 

0 

Moderate Learning Difficulty 

 

4 

2.25% 

 

1 

0.56% 

Sever Learning Difficulty 

 

0 1 

0.56% 

 

 

Profound & Multiple Learning Difficulty 

 

0 0 

Social, Emotional and Mental Health 

 

38 

21.35% 

 

0 

Speech, Language and Communications Needs 

 

104 

58.43% 

 

9 

5.06% 

Physical/Sensory 

 

4 

2.25% 

 

1 

0.56% 

Autistic Spectrum Disorder 

 

77 

43.26% 

 

12 

6.74% 

Hearing Impairment 

 

1 

0.56% 

 

0 

Other Difficulty/Disability 

 

3 

1.69% 

 

0 

 


