<u>Leamington Community Primary School</u> <u>SEND Profile January 2022</u>



	Children on SEN	Children on SEN	Children with an	Boys on SEN	Boys with an EHC	Girls on SEN	Girls with an EHC
	Register	Support	EHC Plan	Support	Plan	Support	Plan
Leamington	168/469 35.8%	154/469 32.8%	14/469 3%	94/240 39.2%	8/240 3.3%	60/229 26.2%	6/229 2.6%
National Average		12.1%	3.3%				

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Nursery	4/48	4/48	0
_	8.3%	8.3%	0%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Reception	21/63	16/63	5/63
	33.3%	25.4%	7.9%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 1	23/58	22/58	1
39.7%		37.9%	1.7%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 2	21/62	19/62	2/62
	33.9%	30.6%	3.2%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 3	25/57	23/57	2/57
	43.9%	40.4%	3.5%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 4	24/60	24/60	0
	40%	40%	0%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 5	21/60	19/60	2/60
	35%	31.7%	3.3%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 6	29/61	27/61	2/61
	47.5%	44.3%	3%

Primary Type of Need

Primary Need	SEN Support	EHCP
Specific Learning Difficulty	8 4.5%	0
Moderate Learning Difficulty	4 2.25%	1 0.56%
Sever Learning Difficulty	0	1 0.56%
Profound & Multiple Learning Difficulty	0	0
Social, Emotional and Mental Health	38 21.35%	0
Speech, Language and Communications Needs	104 58.43%	9 5.06%
Physical/Sensory	4 2.25%	1 0.56%
Autistic Spectrum Disorder	77 43.26%	12 6.74%
Hearing Impairment	1 0.56%	0
Other Difficulty/Disability	3 1.69%	0